

## Engineer's Official Estimate

Item	ODOT CMS Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Estimated Cost
<b>SANITARY</b>						
1	611	8" PVC SANITARY SEWER, TYPE B	LIN FT	400	100.00	40,000.00
2	612	8" PVC SANITARY SEWER, TYPE C	LIN FT	972	70.00	68,040.00
3	612	4" RJ-900 CERTA-LOK DR-18 SANITARY SEWER FORCE MAIN, DIRECTIONAL BORED	LIN FT	370	125.00	46,250.00
4	611	SANITARY MANHOLE, 4' DIAMETER	EACH	4	3,000.00	12,000.00
5	611	SANITARY PUMP STATION	EACH	1	315,000.00	315,000.00
6	0	CHAIN LINK FENCE (INCLUDING GATE AND RAZOR WIRE)	LIN FT	100	15.00	1,500.00
7	0	EMERGENCY GENERATOR ( INCLUDING HOOKUP AND FOUNDATION)	EACH	1	45,000.00	45,000.00
<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>						
8	611	4" TO 15" CONDUIT (TILE) REPAIR-TO BE USED AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	LIN FT	300	35.00	10,500.00
9	611	LARGER THAN 15" CONDUIT (TILE) REPAIR-TO BE USED AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	LIN FT	50	45.00	2,250.00
10	614	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
11	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKING	LUMP	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
12	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
13	204	EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT	LUMP	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
14	651	TOPSOIL STOCKPILED, AS PER PLAN	CU YD	260	3.00	780.00
15	652	PLACING STOCKPILED TOPSOIL, AS PER PLAN	CU YD	260	3.00	780.00
16	SPECIAL	CONCRETE DRIVE REMOVAL-INCLUDING SAW CUTTING	SQ FT	1937	4.00	7,748.00
17	511	CONCRETE DRIVE REPAIR	SQ FT	2271	8.00	18,168.00
18	SPECIAL	STONE DRIVE REPAIR	SQ FT	821	2.00	1,642.00
19	448	ASPHALT ROAD REPAIR	SQ FT	100	5.00	500.00
20	609	CURB REMOVAL AND REPAIR	SQ FT	10	40.00	400.00
21	609	CURB CUT FOR DRIVEWAY	LIN FT	45	5.00	225.00
<b>EROSION CONTROL</b>						
22	659	FERTILIZER	TON	0.23	750.00	172.50
23	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1 LAWN MIXTURE	SQ YD	2405	2.00	4,810.00
24	659	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEED, CLASS 7 MIXTURE	SQ YD	100	2.00	200.00
23	832	SILT FENCE, AS PER PLAN	LIN FT	1000	3.75	3,750.00
SUBTOTAL ESTIMATED COST						\$603,715.50
10% CONTINGENCIES						\$60,371.55
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION</b>						<b>\$664,087.05</b>